)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17321

Division: 12UB 1ST WEST

Date: saturday, February 15, 2020

Home: 08 NCFC SILVER NORTH

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: WRALO1-T

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 08 NCFC GOLD DCH
0 1 2 3 4

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

5 6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

08 NCFC SILVER NORTH

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

08 NCFC GOLD DCH

001
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037

Name Goals

Rocco Valentini
Alexis Aguirre-Alvarez
Alexander Bettger
Victor Carrillos Posadas
Joel Doriocourt
Jacob Feller

Kevin Fortin

Hoang Linh Gaskin
Gabe Grandis

Adam Hariri

Tyshon Holliday

Isaac Marmolejo

Kai Miller

Ernesto Perez

Carlos Figueroa
Jonathan Rodriguez Orozco
Gabriel Yen

Keven Aparicio Aguirre

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




